Base Rate
Per Step

Step

Administative

years

200N R WN

Base

$74,313.00
$75,813.00
$77,313.00
$78,813.00
$80,313.00
$81,813.00
$83,313.00
$84,813.00
$86,313.00
$87,813.00
$89,313.00

Educator
Salary
Adjustment

$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00

2022-23 Administrator Salary Schedule

$74,313
$1,500.00

Non certified

administrator

$76,813.00
$78,313.00
$79,813.00
$81,313.00
$82,813.00
$84,313.00
$85,813.00
$87,313.00
$88,813.00
$90,313.00
$91,813.00

Elementary Middle High School Supervisor
Principal/Small School Principal Administrative
High School/EHS Principal
Asst.

$81,813.00  $86,313.00 $91,313.00 $96,813.00
$83,313.00  $87,813.00 $92,813.00 $98,313.00
$84,813.00  $89,313.00 $94,313.00 $99,813.00
$86,313.00  $90,813.00 $95,813.00 $101,313.00
$87,813.00  $92,313.00 $97,313.00 $102,813.00
$89,313.00  $93,813.00 $98,813.00 $104,313.00
$90,813.00  $95,313.00 $100,313.00 $105,813.00
$92,313.00  $96,813.00 $101,813.00 $107,313.00
$93,813.00  $98,313.00 $103,313.00 $108,813.00
$95,313.00  $99,813.00 $104,813.00 $110,313.00
$96,813.00 $101,313.00 $106,313.00 $111,813.00

Salary Schedule Additional Considerations

Non-Masters -$2,500
Masters +20 $1,500
Masters +40 $3,000.00
Middle School Activity Stipend $1,500.00
High School Activity Stipend $3,500.00
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